09:30-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:30

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:30

5:30-6:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:30

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:30

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:30

Monday, July 10

Registration

Quality Pricing | (I. Ekeland)
Quality Pricing | (I. Ekeland)
Lunch

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Equilibrium 1 (K. Judd)

Equilibrium 1 (K. Judd)

Monday, July 17

Coffee and Refreshments
Quality Pricing V (1. Ekeland)
Quality Pricing V (1. Ekeland)

Lunch
Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Equilibrium V (T. Rockafellar)

Equilibrium V (T. Rockafellar)

Monday, July 24

Coffee and Refreshments
Contract Theory 11l (J.C. Rochet)
Contract Theory 11l (J.C. Rochet)
Lunch

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Contract Theory IV (J.C. Rochet)

Contract Theory IV (J.C. Rochet)

Tuesday, July 11

Coffee and Refreshments
Equilibrium 11 (K. Judd)
Equilibrium 11 (K. Judd)
Lunch

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Quality Pricing I (1. Ekeland)
Quality Pricing 11 (1. Ekeland)

Welcome BBQ (Weather permitting)

Tuesday, July 18

Coffee and Refreshments
Equilibrium VI (T. Rockafellar)
Equilibrium VI (T. Rockafellar)

Lunch
Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Quality Pricing VI (I. Ekeland)

Quality Pricing VI (I. Ekeland)

Tuesday, July 25

Coffee and Refreshments
Information and Markets | (B. Zame)
Information and Markets | (B. Zame)
Lunch

Information and Markets Il (B. Zame)

Information and Markets Il (B. Zame)

06ssfme schedule

Wednesday, July 12

Coffee and Refreshments

Seminar Urban Economics | (R. Helsley)
Seminar Urban Economics Il (G. Carlier)
Lunch

Seminar Urban Economics Il (G. Carlier)

Seminar Urban Economics IV (G. Carlier)

Wednesday, July 19

Coffee and Refreshments
Seminar Economics and Biology | (A. Robson)
Seminar Economics and Biology Il (A. Robson)

Lunch
Seminar Economics and Biology I1I (T. Bergstroem)

Seminar Economics and Biology IV (T. Bergstroem)

Wednesday, July 26

Coffee and Refreshments

Seminar Auctions and Decision Theory | (TBA)
Seminar Auctions and Decision Theory Il (TBA)
Lunch

Seminar Auctions and Decision Theory Il (TBA)

Seminar Auctions and Decision Theory IV (TBA)

Page 1

Thursday, July 13

Coffee and Refreshments
Quality Pricing 1l (. Ekeland)
Quality Pricing 11l (. Ekeland)
Lunch

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Equilibrium 111 (A. Jofre)

Equilibrium 111 (A. Jofre)

Thursday, July 20

Coffee and Refreshments
Contract Theory | (J.C. Rochet)
Contract Theory | (J.C. Rochet)

Lunch
Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Thursday, July 27

Coffee and Refreshments

Information and Markets Ill (B. Zame)

Information and Markets Ill (B. Zame)

Lunch

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Contract Theory V (J.C. Rochet)

Contract Theory V (J.C. Rochet)

Friday, July 14

Coffee and Refreshments
Equilibrium 1V (A. Joffre)
Equilibrium 1V (A. Joffre)
Lunch

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Tutorial (T. Pirvu)

Quality Pricing IV (I. Ekeland)

Quality Pricing IV (I. Ekeland)

Friday, 21

Coffee and Refreshments
Contract Theory Il (J.C. Rochet)
Contract Theory Il (J.C. Rochet)

Lunch

Friday, July 28

Coffee and Refreshments

Information and Markets IV (B. Zame)

Information and Markets IV (B. Zame)



