	Monday, July 10	Tuesday, July 11	Wednesday, July 12	Thursday, July 13	Friday, July 14
09:30-10:00	Registration	Coffee and Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments
10:00-10:45	Quality Pricing I (I. Ekeland)	Equilibrium II (K. Judd)	Seminar Urban Economics I (R. Helsley)	Quality Pricing III (I. Ekeland)	Equilibrium IV (A. Joffre)
10:45-11:30	Quality Pricing I (I. Ekeland)	Equilibrium II (K. Judd)	Seminar Urban Economics II (G. Carlier)	Quality Pricing III (I. Ekeland)	Equilibrium IV (A. Joffre)
11:30-1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-1:45	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	Seminar Urban Economics III (G. Carlier)	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)
1:45-2:30	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	Seminar Urban Economics IV (G. Carlier)	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)
4:00-4:45	Equilibrium I (K. Judd)	Quality Pricing II (I. Ekeland)		Equilibrium III (A. Jofre)	Quality Pricing IV (I. Ekeland)
4:45-5:30	Equilibrium I (K. Judd)	Quality Pricing II (I. Ekeland)		Equilibrium III (A. Jofre)	Quality Pricing IV (I. Ekeland)
5:30-6:30		Welcome BBQ (Weather permitting)			
	Monday, July 17	Tuesday, July 18	Wednesday, July 19	Thursday, July 20	Friday, 21
09:30-10:00	Coffee and Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments
10:00-10:45	Quality Pricing V (I. Ekeland)	Equilibrium VI (T. Rockafellar)	Seminar Economics and Biology I (A. Robson)	Contract Theory I (J.C. Rochet)	Contract Theory II (J.C. Rochet)
10:45-11:30	Quality Pricing V (I. Ekeland)	Equilibrium VI (T. Rockafellar)	Seminar Economics and Biology II (A. Robson)	Contract Theory I (J.C. Rochet)	Contract Theory II (J.C. Rochet)
11:30-1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-1:45	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	Seminar Economics and Biology III (T. Bergstroem)	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	
1:45-2:30	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	Seminar Economics and Biology IV (T. Bergstroem)	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	
4:00-4:45	Equilibrium V (T. Rockafellar)	Quality Pricing VI (I. Ekeland)			
4:45-5:30	Equilibrium V (T. Rockafellar)	Quality Pricing VI (I. Ekeland)			
	Monday, July 24	Tuesday, July 25	Wednesday, July 26	Thursday, July 27	Friday, July 28
09:30-10:00	Coffee and Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments	Coffee and Refreshments
10:00-10:45	Contract Theory III (J.C. Rochet)	Information and Markets I (B. Zame)	Seminar Auctions and Decision Theory I (TBA)	Information and Markets III (B. Zame)	Information and Markets IV (B. Zame)
10:45-11:30	Contract Theory III (J.C. Rochet)	Information and Markets I (B. Zame)	Seminar Auctions and Decision Theory II (TBA)	Information and Markets III (B. Zame)	Information and Markets IV (B. Zame)
11:30-1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00-1:45	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	Information and Markets II (B. Zame)	Seminar Auctions and Decision Theory III (TBA)	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	
1:45-2:30	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	Information and Markets II (B. Zame)	Seminar Auctions and Decision Theory IV (TBA)	Tutorial (T. Pirvu)	
4:00-4:45	Contract Theory IV (J.C. Rochet)			Contract Theory V (J.C. Rochet)	
4:45-5:30	Contract Theory IV (J.C. Rochet)			Contract Theory V (J.C. Rochet)	
4:40-0:30	Contract Trieory IV (J.C. Rochet)			Contract Theory v (J.C. Rochet)	